Assembled 19 inch splice boxes For all common FO interfaces

The 19 inch splice boxes of the FDX 20 series provide ample interior space for the convenient and secure connection of fiber optics. The splice boxes can be extended and their depth adjusted. They are ideal for real-time data transmission in industrial applications and data centers.



Your advantages

- Continuously reliable data connection with extensively tested components
- 19 inch format enables convenient splicing for larger bending radii
- Pre-assembled, ready-to-splice design reduces installation time
- Intuitive front panel operation and clear control cabinet layout with uniform Phoenix Contact design
- Connectors with UPC polishing for optimum attenuation values

Main features

- Degree of protection: IP20
- Temperature range: at least -25°C ... +70°C
- Height: one rack unit (1RU)
- Versions for single mode and multimode (GOF)
- Maximum protection against the effects of EMI and ESD
- Color: gray

New product for 2020			
Description	19 inch splice box with different connector and fiber types		
Version	12 x SC duplex	12 x ST duplex	24 x LC duplex
Fiber type	E9/125 μm OS2	G50/125 μm OM2	G50/125 μm OM4
Number of fibers	24	24	48
Туре	FOC-FDX20-FR19-SCD12-OSP- PT9	FOC-FDX20-FR19-STD12-OM2-PT9	FOC-FDX20-FR19-LCD24-OM4- PT9
Order No.	1143631	1145398	1145413